Forslag till Budget 2009

Medlem

Ag Mental

Ag Jobb/rikslager

Ag Utstallning/Extrior
Ag Vallning

Shoppen + kalender

Resor styrelsen
Arsmote/klubbmote

SBK Kongress

Klubbtidning

Porto

Administration
Arbetsmoten/styrelsen - AG:n
Rasmasterskap
Uppfodarmoéten/utbildning
Uppfodarlistan
Hemsida/Pr info
Utbildning/Forelasning
Lokalomraden
Bankkostnader

Ovriga kostnader

Arets resultat

Budget
95 000
-6 500
10 000
3000
5000

6 000

-15 000
-7 000
-4 000

-40 000
-4 000
-3 000

-25 000
-5 650

-15 000

12 000

-10 000

-15 000

-10 000
-1 000

-30 150



